
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 35.62

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 46.49



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.75

LEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12051 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts10 28.75

12026 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes8 32.98



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.96

LEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil10 26.96

16001 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt9 28.12

16004 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott9 28.38

16063 Wendel Miniature Poodle Barbara Ann Davis5 40.2

16015 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 25.23

16046 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 31.59

16060 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 39.48

16062 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson NQ 43.96



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.5

LEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20093 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle10 24.5

20094 Owen All American Liz Scott9 25.39

20021 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson9 26.33

20046 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske8 27.74

20022 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly8 28.02

20098 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks8 28.53

20092 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz8 29.09

20052 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing7 30.84

20031 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere7 30.87

20085 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt6 32.61

20039 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara6 33.14

20051 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington5 36.17

20016 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele4 39.98

20110 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ NT

20088 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20095 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo NQ 27.04

20054 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 30.88

20091 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 33.91

20096 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 34.4

20059 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 34.66

20001 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 37.27

20084 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 40.21

20080 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 47.83



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.95

LEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing10 30.95

24027 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner7 39.36

24048 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere6 41.3

24020 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24036 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 28.46

24009 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 30.33

24010 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 30.88

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 33.26

24004 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 33.5

24031 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 36.91



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

55.41

LEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo10 55.41



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31

LEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12055 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby  Lemay10 31 

12050 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson6 42.18

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson6 42.55

12037 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 27.95



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

47.54

LEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16067 Luna Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo10 47.54

16066 Ellie English Springer Spaniel Mark Sack NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.41

LEAP 3/27/2016

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20106 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks10 32.41



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/27/2016

132

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16062 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson NQ 44.94 2.937

16063 Wendel Miniature Poodle Barbara Ann Davis NQ 48.87 2.701



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/27/2016

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20110 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/27/2016

129

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ NT

12043 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 61.24 2.106



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/27/2016

132

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Tapas Pyrenean Shepard Ann Shepard NQ 48.36 2.73

16064 Pal Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 82.83 1.594



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/27/2016

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20084 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 50.65 2.665

20085 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt95 34.72 3.888

20088 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 66.28 2.037



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/27/2016

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24044 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman89 67.46 2.001

24042 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites NQ NT

24043 Austin Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 78.17 1.727

24051 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 96.63 1.397



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/27/2016

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken90 58.34 2.314



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2016

146

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12058 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba90 58.2 2.509

12057 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 55.48 2.632



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/27/2016

149

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins95 50.43 2.955

16060 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT

16061 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 40.01 3.724



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/27/2016

152

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20091 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos95 41.91 3.627

20080 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ NT

20108 Roxy Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo NQ 58.68 2.590



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/27/2016

168

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 52.02 3.23

8001 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 71.61 2.346



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2016

168

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Patch Parson Russell Terrier Ann Shepard NQ NT

12002 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 69.19 2.428



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/27/2016

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott100 37.21 4.649

16003 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 38.29 4.518

16001 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 40.2 4.303

16056 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ 40.02 4.323



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20094 Owen All American Liz Scott100 36.46 4.855

20004 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 53.18 3.328

20014 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20093 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 41.37 4.278

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 43.23 4.094

20092 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 46.28 3.825

20095 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo NQ 47.04 3.763

20096 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 47.88 3.697

20016 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 58.23 3.04

20005 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 61.16 2.894



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 48.46 3.652

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 59.13 2.993

24047 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 63.1 2.805

24046 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 65.26 2.712

24039 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 74.33 2.381

24006 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 75.66 2.339



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/27/2016

168

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Acela Papillon Jill Blum100 37.16 4.521

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 40.35 4.164

8031 Spy Russell Terrier Lora Abbott100 43.19 3.89

8030 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 43.47 3.865

8019 Figgy Chihuahua Kristin Siarkowicz100 53.93 3.115

8009 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 58.24 2.885

8005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 67.48 2.49

8033 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 40.77 4.121

8006 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 46.65 3.601

8003 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 51.01 3.293

8012 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 51.1 3.288

8032 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 54.82 3.065

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 55.59 3.022



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2016

168

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 39.5 4.253

12031 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.79 3.926

12016 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 43.11 3.897

12012 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 44.36 3.787

12019 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.77 3.753

12013 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 46.08 3.646

12054 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 47.58 3.531

12021 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 50.57 3.322

12015 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 52.5 3.2

12010 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 53.56 3.137

12022 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 54.63 3.075

12020 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 56.07 2.996

12004 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck NQ NT

12029 Dallas Papillon Jill Blum  NQ 40.11 4.188

12052 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 40.44 4.154

12023 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 40.69 4.129

12051 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 41.6 4.038

12026 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 50.35 3.337

12009 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 60.26 2.788



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/27/2016

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 36.38 4.755

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 37.23 4.647

16058 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 37.75 4.583

16020 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron100 38.16 4.534

16026 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 41.66 4.153

16009 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 46.81 3.696

16024 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 52.25 3.311

16007 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry100 58.85 2.94

16023 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16015 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 35.65 4.853

16010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.58 4.604

16027 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 44.78 3.863

16057 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 47.23 3.663

16022 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 49.59 3.489

16005 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 63.04 2.744

16025 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 76.34 2.266



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 36.76 4.815

20058 Ember Border Collie John Green100 38.46 4.602

20056 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 39.23 4.512

20059 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 39.43 4.489

20033 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 39.43 4.489

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 42.29 4.185

20024 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 43.87 4.035

20039 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 44.23 4.002

20030 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 46.27 3.825

20052 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 46.7 3.790

20101 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 49.4 3.583

20051 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 49.87 3.549

20032 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 49.89 3.548

20041 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 50.52 3.504

20036 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 54.8 3.23

20103 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20099 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 36.17 4.894

20017 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 37.25 4.752

20021 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 38.76 4.567

20031 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 39.33 4.500

20098 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 42.35 4.179

20055 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 43.85 4.036

20054 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 44.1 4.014

20023 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 44.8 3.951



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 46.38 3.816

20022 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 49.69 3.562

20097 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 49.84 3.551

20018 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna NQ 51.04 3.468

20001 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 51.34 3.448

20028 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 56.08 3.156



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 37.72 4.692

24036 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 41.47 4.268

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 42.33 4.181

24049 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 43.28 4.09

24022 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 44.35 3.991

24032 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 52.52 3.370

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 52.84 3.35

24011 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 55.81 3.171

24024 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ NT

24016 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 41.46 4.269

24025 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 44.2 4.005

24015 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 44.29 3.996

24035 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 45.29 3.908

24018 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 45.82 3.863

24038 Lara German Shepherd Dog Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 45.87 3.859

24009 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 49.38 3.584

24010 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 50.38 3.513

24031 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 50.5 3.505

24026 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 52.24 3.388

24019 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 53.99 3.278

24027 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 56.53 3.131

24050 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 58.13 3.045

24021 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 59.49 2.975

24048 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 63.8 2.774

24020 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 76.83 2.304



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 36.49 4.851



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/27/2016

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16066 Ellie English Springer Spaniel Mark Sack100 53.72 2.513

16052 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 65.62 2.057



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/27/2016

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20111 Kiana German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 83.22 1.622



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/27/2016

149

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12059 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson NQ 70.56 2.112



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/27/2016

152

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier86 72.92 2.084

20109 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 69.62 2.183



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/27/2016

168

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 68.09 2.467



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/27/2016

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12055 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby  Lemay100 43.26 3.999



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 67.21 2.634



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20104 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 76.36 2.318



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LEAP 3/27/2016

168

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 55.76 3.013

4005 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 60.13 2.794

4004 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine100 70 2.4

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 59.87 2.806

4011 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 62.15 2.703



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/27/2016

168

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8037 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 47.54 3.534

8036 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 48.63 3.455

8035 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 51.66 3.252

8034 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 52 3.231



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/27/2016

173

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 38.35 4.511

12039 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 47.56 3.638

12036 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 51.51 3.359

12038 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 52.53 3.293

12040 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 52.68 3.284

12056 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 60.39 2.865

12033 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 49.56 3.491



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Eddy Felson Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 51.9 3.410

16044 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 58.7 3.015



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/27/2016

177

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 48.96 3.615

20067 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 50.07 3.535

20062 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 50.46 3.508

20105 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 55.19 3.207

20106 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 43.22 4.095

20071 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 47.29 3.743

20061 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 48.87 3.622

20072 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 49.38 3.584

20065 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 50.92 3.476

20070 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 56.94 3.109

20068 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 75.98 2.33



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 34.07

8031 Spy Russell Terrier Lora Abbott NQ NT

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 32.28



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12051 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 32.58

12023 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 32.73

12013 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 35.52

12026 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 37.29

12004 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck NQ 32.64

12052 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 33.19

12012 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 37.43



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 29.57

16026 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 32.81

16058 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 34.49

16025 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ NT

16023 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 30.07

16015 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 33.41

16057 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 33.63

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 35.76

16004 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott NQ 37.39

16027 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 38.5

16010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 42.15

16024 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 59.65



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20094 Owen All American Liz Scott100 28.9

20099 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 31.76

20059 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 32.19

20056 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 34.63

20021 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 35.84

20039 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 40.18

20098 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ NT

20058 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 30.34

20046 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 32.94

20052 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 34.97

20054 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 36.7

20031 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 37.31

20030 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 37.78

20103 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 42.41

20097 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 44.17

20050 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 45.42



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 29.77

24027 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner100 34.03

24015 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 37.34

24029 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ NT

24024 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 32.86

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 35.81

24035 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 36.17

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 44.93

24050 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 47.47



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 38.81



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 54.95



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 32.04

12036 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 40.87

12055 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby  Lemay NQ 33.74



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/27/2016

0

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20106 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 36.83



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAP 3/27/2016

102

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Wendel Miniature Poodle Barbara Ann Davis100 24.45 4.172

16062 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson NQ 23.83 4.280



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LEAP 3/27/2016

104

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20110 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 22.49 4.624



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/27/2016

100

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ NT

12043 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 44.32 2.256



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAP 3/27/2016

102

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16064 Pal Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart95 31.38 3.250

16049 Tapas Pyrenean Shepard Ann Shepard95 33.03 3.088



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LEAP 3/27/2016

104

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20085 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 19.44 5.35

20084 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 22.72 4.577

20088 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele100 29.42 3.535



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAP 3/27/2016

104

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24045 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis100 35 2.971

24044 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 53.06 1.960

24042 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites NQ 59.95 1.735



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LEAP 3/27/2016

104

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken100 28.4 3.662



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/27/2016

124

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12057 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 38.88 3.189

12058 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 41.84 2.964



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAP 3/27/2016

128

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry100 37.05 3.455



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/27/2016

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20096 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer95 31.3 4.249

20095 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo NQ 26.46 5.026

20094 Owen All American Liz Scott NQ 27.5 4.836



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/27/2016

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24039 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman86 47.73 2.787

24046 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 45.87 2.899

24051 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 55.09 2.414



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/27/2016

148

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 51.04 2.9

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 65.48 2.260



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/27/2016

148

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck NQ 25.34 5.841

12002 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 54.12 2.735



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/27/2016

151

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 27.76 5.439

16046 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 29.14 5.182

16061 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman100 31.04 4.865

16003 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys NQ 27.05 5.582

16060 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 46.24 3.266



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/27/2016

154

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 35.56 4.331

20108 Roxy Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo100 36.98 4.164

20016 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele100 38.83 3.966

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 26.52 5.807

20093 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 28.58 5.388

20092 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 29.67 5.190

20091 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 30.74 5.01

20080 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 35 4.4

20014 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 49.27 3.126



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/27/2016

154

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ NT

24048 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 54.12 2.846



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/27/2016

148

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8033 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 28.43 5.206

8031 Spy Russell Terrier Lora Abbott100 31.51 4.697

8030 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 33.16 4.463

8001 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 45.24 3.271

8032 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny NQ NT

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 29.11 5.084

8017 Acela Papillon Jill Blum NQ 31.87 4.644

8003 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 35.77 4.138

8006 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 36.01 4.11

8019 Figgy Chihuahua Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 37.2 3.978

8009 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 48.2 3.071

8012 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 54.77 2.702

8005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 55.88 2.649



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/27/2016

148

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12051 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 29.41 5.032

12016 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 30.02 4.930

12012 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 31.16 4.75

12031 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.61 4.682

12026 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 32.02 4.622

12019 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.24 4.591

12013 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 32.37 4.572

12015 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 36.75 4.027

12022 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 36.93 4.008

12021 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 38.6 3.834

12010 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 42.09 3.516

12008 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 27.98 5.289

12052 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 29.12 5.082

12023 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 32.24 4.591

12029 Dallas Papillon Jill Blum  NQ 33.82 4.376

12054 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer NQ 38.12 3.882

12009 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 39.76 3.722

12020 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.56 3.321

12005 Patch Parson Russell Terrier Ann Shepard NQ 51.09 2.897



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/27/2016

151

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 25.56 5.908

16023 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 26.08 5.79

16058 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 27.62 5.467

16057 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 28.66 5.269

16009 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 32.87 4.594

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ NT

16025 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ NT

16056 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ NT

16010 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 24.65 6.126

16020 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 26.89 5.615

16026 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 28.86 5.232

16015 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 29.74 5.077

16004 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott NQ 31.55 4.786

16027 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 32.87 4.594

16024 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 36 4.194

16022 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 41.59 3.631

16005 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 42.08 3.588



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/27/2016

154

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Ember Border Collie John Green100 25.45 6.051

20098 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 26.31 5.853

20059 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 27.41 5.618

20017 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.69 5.562

20030 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 28.06 5.488

20046 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 29.29 5.258

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 29.66 5.192

20004 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 31.36 4.911

20031 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 31.82 4.84

20018 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 32.25 4.775

20101 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 36.19 4.255

20033 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 27.69 5.562

20021 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 27.9 5.52

20099 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 28.17 5.467

20103 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 28.73 5.360

20050 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 29.55 5.212

20024 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King NQ 29.83 5.163

20052 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 30.22 5.096

20097 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 32.16 4.789

20056 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 32.72 4.707

20055 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 32.8 4.695

20001 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 34.59 4.452

20022 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 35.86 4.294



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/27/2016

154

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 36.16 4.259

20054 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 36.31 4.241

20028 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 39.09 3.94

20051 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 40.12 3.838

20032 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 43.81 3.515

20041 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 45.97 3.350

20036 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 48.08 3.203



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/27/2016

154

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 26.96 5.712

24029 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 27.11 5.681

24016 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 28.89 5.331

24008 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 29.79 5.17

24049 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 29.86 5.157

24035 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 30.5 5.049

24032 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 32.69 4.711

24022 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 33.17 4.643

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 36.05 4.272

24021 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 39.6 3.889

24020 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24019 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ NT

24015 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ NT

24024 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 29.94 5.144

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 30.71 5.015

24025 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 33.03 4.662

24026 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 34.24 4.498

24027 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 35.64 4.321

24010 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 39.37 3.912

24004 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 44.84 3.434

24011 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 47.63 3.233

24047 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 71.24 2.162



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/27/2016

154

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 28.57 5.390



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/27/2016

100

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ 31.72 3.153



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/27/2016

104

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16066 Ellie English Springer Spaniel Mark Sack100 31.9 3.260

16052 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 33.31 3.122



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/27/2016

104

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20111 Kiana German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 42.46 2.449



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/27/2016

128

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Robinson100 36.52 3.505



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/27/2016

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy100 37.34 3.562



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/27/2016

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Judy KolvaCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20109 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 33.61 3.957



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/27/2016

151

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12059 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/27/2016

154

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20105 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 36.74 4.192

20104 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 63.77 2.415



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAP 3/27/2016

148

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 36.59 4.045

4010 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 38.82 3.812

4005 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 44.99 3.29

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 53.89 2.746



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/27/2016

148

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8037 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 35.23 4.201

8036 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 36.46 4.059

8034 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 46.49 3.183

8035 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 42.88 3.451
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LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 35.45 4.26

12038 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 36.16 4.176

12036 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 37.36 4.042

12037 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 27.29 5.533

12055 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby  Lemay NQ 27.89 5.414

12033 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 37.28 4.050

12040 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 42.19 3.579

12056 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 50.54 2.988
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Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 32.58 4.727

16042 Eddy Felson Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 56.99 2.702

16044 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 59.37 2.594
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LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Lynn MorganCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.56 4.331

20064 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 35.69 4.315

20070 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 37.06 4.155

20065 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser100 37.93 4.060

20061 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 37.96 4.057

20067 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ NT

20106 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 27.38 5.625

20071 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 33.85 4.549

20072 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 40.14 3.837

20068 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 71.87 2.143


